VASHON PIZZA

Prices listed here are NOT inclusive of tax

Orders of 5 or more pizzas will incur an automatic 15% gratuity

PiZZA SPECIALS
12”:$24.15 « 16”: $30.85 * 18”: $37.53

(priced as a 4 topping pizza)
Crusts can be made thick OR thin!

THE GUT BUSTER: Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, Canadian Bacon, Double
Cheese

THE VASHON DELUXE: Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Double

Cheese

THE BIG WALLY: Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Double Cheese

THE ULTIMATE VEGGIE:: Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Roasted Garlic, Tomatoes,
Mushrooms, Double Cheese

THE CHICKEN PRIMO: Chicken, Garlic, Pineapple, Ranch or BBQ Sauce, Double Cheese

THE CHICKEN PRIMO 2: Chicken, Bacon, Tomatoes, Ranch Sauce, Double Cheese

THE PESTO PRIMO: Pesto Sauce, Chicken, Sundried Tomatoes, Artichoke Hearts,
Gorgonzola Cheese

THE HELENA GREEK: Gyro Slices, Spinach, Feta, Kalamata Olives, Roasted Garlic, Double
Cheese

OWNER'S SPECIAL: Pesto Sauce, Spinach, Mushrooms, Garlic, Tomatoes, Double Cheese

BOTTOMS UP: Sliced Mozzarella, Traditional Sauce, Romano Cheese, Drizzled with Olive
Qil

THE SPENCER: Pepperoni, Sausage, Olives, Pineapple, Lite Double Cheese

ADDITIONAL OFFERINGS
2 LITRE OF SODA - $4.25

CALZONE - $11.75
Includes Sauce, Cheese, One topping.
-Add toppings 50¢ each



PIZZA TOAST - $8.25
HOUSE SALAD - $10.00

CAESAR SALAD - $9.00
-Add Chicken $2.25

PIZZA BY THE SLICE - $4.50

DESSERT PIZZA PIE - $8.00
Caramel Apple. White Chocolate Raspberry, Chocolate Covered Strawberries, Blueberry

Cream Cheese, Topped with Butter Cream Frosting

CHEESE BREAD - Ranch or Traditional Dips
$12.25 (small) » $13.25 (medium) « $14.25 (large)

BREAD STICKS
$9.00 (small) + $10.00 (medium) * $11.00 (large)

TOPPINGS TO CHOOSE FROM
MEATS SPECIALTY
Pepperoni Gorgonzola
Sausage Feta
Green Olives

CanadianBacon

Sundried Tomatoes

Bacon
Beef Pepperoncini
Chicken Basil (seasonal)
Gyro Meat Artichoke Hearts
Salami Roasted Garlic
Shredded Parmesan
Kalamata Olives
VEGGIES
SAUCES
Olives
Pesto
Tomatoes -
. Traditional
Pineapple
. Alfredo
Red Onions
. Ranch
Spinach _ .
Olive Oil
Mushrooms
BBQ

Green Peppers



BUILD YOUR OWN PizZA

Cheese

1 Item

2 ltem

3 Item

4 Iltem

Extra

Item:

Cheese

1 Item

2 Iltem

3 ltem

4 Item

Extra

Item:

GLUTEN FREE CRUST PizzA (10" )

10//

$13.00

$14.20

$15.40

$16.60

$17.80

$1.20

1 6//

$21.25

$23.65

$26.05

$28.45

$30.85

$2.40

Cheese

1 Item

2 Item

3item

4 Iltem

Extra

Item:

1 2//

$17.75

$19.35

$20.95

$22.55

$24.15

$1.60

'I 8//

$23.00

$25.86

$28.72

$31.58

$37.53

$2.86

$12.25

$13.50

$14.50

$15.50

$16.75

$1.20



CAULIFLOWER CRUST PiZZA (10"’ )

Cheese

1 Item

2 Item

3 Item

4 Iltem

Extra Item:

1 O//

$14.50

$15.70

$16.90

$18.10

$19.30

$1.20

1 2//

$19.25

$20.85

$22.45

$24.05

$25.65

$1.60





