VASHON PIZZA

Prices listed here are NOT inclusive of tax Orders of 5 or more pizzas will incur an automatic 15% gratuity

PIZZA SPECIALS

12": \$24.15 • 16": \$30.85 • 18": \$37.53 (priced as a 4 topping pizza)

Crusts can be made thick OR thin!

THE GUT BUSTER: Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, Canadian Bacon, Double Cheese

THE VASHON DELUXE: Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Double Cheese

THE BIG WALLY: Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Double Cheese

THE ULTIMATE VEGGIE:: Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Roasted Garlic, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Double Cheese

THE CHICKEN PRIMO: Chicken, Garlic, Pineapple, Ranch or BBQ Sauce, Double Cheese

THE CHICKEN PRIMO 2: Chicken, Bacon, Tomatoes, Ranch Sauce, Double Cheese

THE PESTO PRIMO: Pesto Sauce, Chicken, Sundried Tomatoes, Artichoke Hearts, Gorgonzola Cheese

THE HELENA GREEK: Gyro Slices, Spinach, Feta, Kalamata Olives, Roasted Garlic, Double Cheese

OWNER'S SPECIAL: Pesto Sauce, Spinach, Mushrooms, Garlic, Tomatoes, Double Cheese

BOTTOMS UP: Sliced Mozzarella, Traditional Sauce, Romano Cheese, Drizzled with Olive Oil

THE SPENCER: Pepperoni, Sausage, Olives, Pineapple, Lite Double Cheese

ADDITIONAL OFFERINGS

2 LITRE OF SODA - \$4.25

CALZONE – **\$11.75** Includes Sauce, Cheese, One topping. -Add toppings 50¢ each

PIZZA TOAST - \$8.25

HOUSE SALAD – \$10.00

CAESAR SALAD – \$9.00 -Add Chicken \$2.25

PIZZA BY THE SLICE – \$4.50

DESSERT PIZZA PIE – \$8.00

Caramel Apple. White Chocolate Raspberry, Chocolate Covered Strawberries, Blueberry Cream Cheese, Topped with Butter Cream Frosting

CHEESE BREAD - Ranch or Traditional Dips \$12.25 (small) • \$13.25 (medium) • \$14.25 (large)

BREAD STICKS

\$9.00 (small) • **\$10.00** (medium) • **\$11.00** (large)

TOPPINGS TO CHOOSE FROM

<u>MEATS</u>	<u>SPECIAL TY</u>
Pepperoni Sausage CanadianBacon Bacon Beef Chicken Gyro Meat Salami	Gorgonzola Feta Green Olives Sundried Tomatoes Pepperoncini Basil (seasonal) Artichoke Hearts Roasted Garlic Shredded Parmesan Kalamata Olives
VEGGIESOlivesTomatoesPineappleRed OnionsSpinachMushroomsGreen Peppers	SAUCES Pesto Traditional Alfredo Ranch Olive Oil BBQ

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

	10″	12″
Cheese	\$13.00	\$17.75
1 ltem	\$14.20	\$19.35
2 Item	\$15.40	\$20.95
3 ltem	\$16.60	\$22.55
4 Item	\$17.80	\$24.15
Extra ltem:	\$1.20	\$1.60

	16″	18″
Cheese	\$21.25	\$23.00
1 Item	\$23.65	\$25.86
2 Item	\$26.05	\$28.72
3 ltem	\$28.45	\$31.58
4 Item	\$30.85	\$37.53
Extra ltem:	\$2.40	\$2.86

<u>GLUTEN FREE CRUST PIZZA (10'')</u>

Cheese	\$12.25
1 Item	\$13.50
2 Item	\$14.50
3 Item	\$15.50
4 Item	\$16.75
Extra ltem:	\$1.20

CAULIFLOWER CRUST PIZZA (10'')

	10″	12″
Cheese	\$14.50	\$19.25
1 ltem	\$15.70	\$20.85
2 Item	\$16.90	\$22.45
3 Item	\$18.10	\$24.05
4 Item	\$19.30	\$25.65
Extra ltem:	\$1.20	\$1.60